
HORA JUGADOR H/R

IGLESIAS VEGA, FRANCISCO JOSE
CUETO FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO

GARCIA GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
VILALLONGA VILLA, MIGUEL
FUENTE BREY, FERNANDO
SANZ BERNARDO, JUAN

BARRAGAN MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
PRESA RIO, ALVARO
GARCIA ALVAREZ, IVAN
MILLAR BLANCO, JORGE PABLO

SUAREZ BURGOS, JORGE
CASTRO LOPEZ, DAVID
GARCIA PEREIRA, JORGE
DEL RIO ANTUÑA, PABLO

POLONI, STEFANO
ALONSO VIGIL, IGNACIO

9:00
97

96

8:30 108

8:40
102

102

8:50
99

CAMPEONATO DE DOBLES ABSOLUTO DEL
PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

RCG Castiello / 30 de junio y 1 de julio

99

99

Horario 1 de Julio

ALONSO VIGIL, IGNACIO
SANCHEZ GARCIA, SERGIO
GARCIA GARCIA, JAVIER

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MANUELO
GONZALEZ JUSTO, ISIDRO
DIAZ NUÑEZ, PEDRO
HEVIA MUÑIZ, SANTIAGO*

DIEGO GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
SNOWDEN MADERA, RODRIGO
IGLESIAS RIOS, ALEJANDRO
FARPON BARCINA, CARLOS

GONZALEZ PERTEJO, JOSE ANTONIO
BALBUENA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL *
TRABANCO MARTINEZ, IGNACIO
TRABANCO URIA, FERNANDO

SALVADOR CABO, ALEJANDRO
FLOREZ MARTINEZ, OSCAR
CASTAÑO COLINA, LUIS
DIAZ-NEGRETE SANZ, MIGUEL

GONZALEZ PELAEZ, ANGEL
BARTOLOME DELGADO, DAVID
MEREDIZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ URIBELARREA, ELIAS

10:00
84

9:30
88

9:40
88

86

9:50
86

9:10
96

96

9:20
93

85

92

91

86

FERNANDEZ URIBELARREA, ELIAS



FDEZ-NESPRAL DIAZ-MORO, ALEJANDRO
MERINO GARCIA, LUIS*
RUBIO SOLIS, DIEGO
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, DOVER

DIAZ GARCIA, MIGUEL
VIÑUELA ALONSO, ANTON EDELMIRO
FERNANDEZ OCHOA, ALVARO
CARRILES TRUEBA, PABLO

DIAZ-NEGRETE PALACIO, MIGUEL*
HEREDIA SIGÜENZA, GERMAN*
CANTERO GUTIERREZ, IVAN
MENENDEZ MENENDEZ-MORAN,HUGO

10:30
68

10:10
83

81

10:20
79

77

68


